RATE SCHEDULE

Introductory

Flights : Basic Advanced Ultimate

Flat rate, all $129..Cub; $145..172K $222..Cub; $254..172K $257...Cub; $289..172K
inclusive (1/2 hr.Grd., 1/2 hr. Flt.) (1/2 hr. Grd., 1 hr. Flt.) (1 hr.Grd., 1hr.Fit.)

Flight & Ground Instruction: (+$5/hr. Asst. Chief & Senior Instructor; + $10/hr. for Chief Instructor)
Primary....$50/hr. Single Engine  Advanced....555/hr. Single Engine  Owner Aircraft....add $15/hr.
....560/hr. Multi Engine ....$65/hr. Multi Engine

Aircraft / Simulator / Equipment Rental Rates: (plus sales tax; rates are wet i.e. includes fuel)

1947 PiperJ3Cub.............. $109 per hour Redbird JAY Flight Simulator. . .. $19 per hour
1969 Cessna 172K.............. $139 per hour
1978 Piper Turbo Arrow lll. . .. ... $179 per hour Headset...................... $3 per hour
1976 Piper Senecall............ $299 per hour

Rental Checkouts, Flight Reviews, IPCs, Endorsements, etc. :
Above rates apply with minimum 1.5 hours Ground and 1.5 hours Flight

Scenic_Air Tours:

Local Tour:  $118...Cub $134...172K Expanded Tour:  $206...Cub $238...172K
(1/2 hr. FIt.)  $155..Arrow $224..Seneca (1 hr. Fit.) $281..Arrow  $419..Seneca

Commercial Pilot Services :
Go to Commercial Pilot Services page of OFC Website for commercial pilot services rates

Discounts and Incentives :
Youth (under 18). . ... subtract $5/hr. from Chief Instructor rates
Families. .. .. ground school fee reductions and ride alongs
Customer Loyalty. . . .. $25 credit per referral upon new customer signup
Prepaid funds on account. . ... $25 credit per $1500 nonrefundable prepaid payment on account
Time Building & Specialty Flights. . . .. Go to Training page of OFC Website for info. (Al rates as of 8/1/18)

ENHANCE YOUR LIFE.......FLY



